Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Keith Country Show 2017

200

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

201

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

202

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

203

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

204

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Showjumping Results

Showjumping Height of Fences 45cms

Moore, Frances

3 Gilbey's Cottages Knockando Aberlour AB38 7RT
Showjumping Class 200 45cm

Wroe, Eva

Longcrook Craigellachie Banffshire AB38 9SQ

Barrick, Danielle

Showjumping Height of Fences 60cms

Stewart, Jade

Showjumping Class 201 60cm

Knight, Carol

4 Ballantine Circle Miltonduff Elgin IV30 8TA
Cowie, Chelsey

33 Barhill Road Buckie AB56 1DT

Showjumping Height of Fences 70cms

Wiseman, Sophie

Showjumping Class 202 70cm

Cruickshank, Hollie

Clury Farm Dulnain Bridge Grantown-On-Spey PH26 3LZ
Wroe, Eva

Longcrook Craigellachie Banffshire AB38 9SQ

Showjumping Height of Fences 80cms

Davidson, Rachael

Corsairtly Keith AB55 5HS
Showjumping Class 203 80cm
Wiseman, Sophie

Cruickshank, Hollie
Clury Farm Dulnain Bridge Grantown-On-Spey PH26 3LZ

Showjumping Height of Fences 90cms

Noble, Victoria

Showjumping Class 204 90cm

Davidson, Miss Lauren

Davidson 5 Maud View Buckie Banffshire AB56 1LW
Shaw, Anne

Fernlea 10 Smithfield Kintore AB51 0YN

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

51

55

11

61

21

27

32

61

29

53

60

44



