Keith Country Show 2017

Showjumping Results

Class	200	Showjumping Height of Fences 45cms		
	FIRST	Moore, Frances 3 Gilbey's Cottages Knockando Aberlour AB38 7RT	Exhibit No.	4
	SECOND	Showjumping Class 200 45cm Wroe, Eva Longcrook Craigellachie Banffshire AB38 9SQ	Exhibit No.	6
	THIRD	Barrick, Danielle	Exhibit No.	51
Class	201	Showjumping Height of Fences 60cms		
	FIRST	Stewart, Jade	Exhibit No.	55
	SECOND	Showjumping Class 201 60cm Knight, Carol 4 Ballantine Circle Miltonduff Elgin IV30 8TA	Exhibit No.	11
	THIRD	Cowie, Chelsey 33 Barhill Road Buckie AB56 1DT	Exhibit No.	8
Class	202	Showjumping Height of Fences 70cms		
	FIRST	Wiseman, Sophie	Exhibit No.	61
	SECOND	Showjumping Class 202 70cm Cruickshank, Hollie Clury Farm Dulnain Bridge Grantown-On-Spey PH26 3LZ	Exhibit No.	21
	THIRD	Wroe, Eva Longcrook Craigellachie Banffshire AB38 9SQ	Exhibit No.	27
Class	203	Showjumping Height of Fences 80cms		
	FIRST	Davidson, Rachael Corsairtly Keith AB55 5HS	Exhibit No.	32
	SECOND	Showjumping Class 203 80cm Wiseman, Sophie	Exhibit No.	61
	THIRD	Cruickshank, Hollie Clury Farm Dulnain Bridge Grantown-On-Spey PH26 3LZ	Exhibit No.	29
Class	204	Showjumping Height of Fences 90cms		
	FIRST	Noble, Victoria	Exhibit No.	53
	SECOND	Showjumping Class 204 90cm Davidson, Miss Lauren Davidson 5 Maud View Buckie Banffshire AB56 1LW	Exhibit No.	60
	THIRD	Shaw, Anne Fernlea 10 Smithfield Kintore AB51 0YN	Exhibit No.	44